
  

InvItatIon For ElEctronIc BIds

Melamchi Municipality invites electronic bids from eligible bidders/Suppliers for the following works under National 
Competitives Bidding Single Stage bidding Procedures 

s.
n.

name of the Project
/contract

Identification No.

Estimated
amount

Including vat 

Bid
security

amount nrs

Price of Bid
document

nrs

last date of
Bid submission

and time 

last date of 
Bid opening

and time

1

CONSTRUCTION OF RIVER
TRAINING WORK AT

MELAMCHI-10 (MMSI/
WORKS/NCB/2079-80/29)

NRs.
56,14,171.06

NRs.
1,25,000

NRs.3,000
2079/12/07,
12:00 Hrs

2079/12/07,
13:00 Hrs

Second Date of Publication : 2079/11/22

s.
n.

name of the Project/
contract

Identification No.

Estimated
amount

Including vat

Bid
security

amount nrs

Price of Bid
document

nrs

last date of
Bid submission

and time 

last date of
Bid opening

and time

1
Contruction of Melamchi
GufaDada Road (MMSI/

WORKS/NCB/2079-80/21)

Rs.
79,59,328.51

NRs.
1,80,000

NRs.3000
2079/12/07,
12:00 Hrs

2079/12/07,
13:00 Hrs

2
Shikharpur Pipalchaur Purano

Sahakari Sadak Upgrading Work
(MMSI/WORKS/NCB/2079-80/23)

NRs.
34,05,964.04

NRs.
73,000

NRs.3000 2079/12/07,
12:00 Hrs

2079/12/07,
13:00 Hrs

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the Office of the Municipal Executive, Melamchi Municipality, Melamchi 
Sindhupalchok, Telephone: 011- 401089, Email: dms.melamchimun@gmail.com, or may visit PPMO e-GP System web 
portal www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.

k|d'v k|zf;sLo clws[t 

First date of Publication : 2079/11/22

d]nDrL gu/kflnsf

gu/ sfo{kflnsfsf] sfof{no
d]nDrL, l;Gw'kfNrf]s


